GFD301 Canopy light 140W 16800Im 5000K Asym

INESA

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product code
Product code (long)
Product description
EAN code

Category

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

Nominal luminous flux

Rated luminous flux

Nominal beam angle (half-peak value)
Rated beam angle (half-peak value)
Correlated colour temperature
Colour temperature designation
Colour rendering index (Ra)

Colour consistency

LIFE SPAN

Nominal life time
Rated life time

Warranty

60474
|E-HB-GFD301-140-16800-5000
GFD301 Canopy light 140W
5999097604749

Canopy Light

16800
16800

103

103

5000k
Cool white
70 Ra

7 SDCM

50000
50000

5 years

ELECTRICAL DATA

Nominal wattage
Rated wattage
Nominal voltage
Power factor

MECHANICAL DATA

Overall length
Overall width
Weight

Optimum operating ambient temperature
Dimming
Energy consumption

IP rating

140w
140w
200-240V
0.9

340
340
7,500 kg

25°C
non-dimmable
140

IP65
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